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Regn. No.
CMA1637
CMB1640
CMB1641
CMA1642
CMA1643
CMA1644
CMA1645
CMA1646
CMA1648
CMA1649
CMA1651
CMA1652
CMA1653
CMA1654

TYPE 'A' WAITING LIST

Name
MOHAMMED OVAIZ A
SHANTHI V R
MATHIYAZHAGAN V
JANAKIRAMAN K
DEBASHIS BHATTACHARYYA
K R MADHAVAN
PADMAVATHI N
JANAKUMARAN S
USHA K
MUNIASAMY S
PUGAZHENTHI D
PRIYANKA C
MANJUNATH P
A KALARANI

Date of Receipt of

Request

04-11-2019
22-11-2019
25-11-2019
27-11-2019
04-12-2019
09-12-2019
09-12-2019
12-12-2019
16-12-2019
23-12-2019
30-12-2019
27-01-2020
27-01-2020
29-01-2020

WL No.

O 0O N O U & WN =

e =
w N = O

B3

Remarks
Allotted



SI. No.
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10

18
18
20
21
22
23

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

o))
—

Regn. No.
CMB1519
CMA0503
CMA1349
CMB1526
CMA1233
CMB1534
CMA0502
CMB1538
cMC1111
CMB1542
CMB1551
CMC1461
CMB1563
CMA1565
CMA1573
CMC1576
CMA1326
CMC1578
CMC1558
CMA1411
CMD1579
CMB1580
CMA1307
CMA1362
CMB1589
CMB1590
CMB1591
CMB1592
CMC1599
CMAD328
CMBO690
CMA0178
CMC1594
CMB1609
CMA0261
CMC1120
CMB1610
CMA0043
CMA1188
CMA1560
CMB1613
CMA0876
CMA1201
CMB1621
CMA0166
CMA1436
CMA1021
CMA1019
CMAD155
CMB1629
CMB1630
CMB1158
CMA1626
CMB1638
CMB1639
CMB1640
CMB1641
CMAD467
CMB1650
CMAQS567
CMB1655
CMB1657

TYPE 'B' WAITING LIST

Name
SUBBA LAKSHMI K
N KALAISELVI
TKANNAMMAI
RAJKUMAR S
SANKARA SUBRAMANIAM
S VEERPANDIAN
AVJI THARUMAVATAVAIN
V J MADAN
N Suresh
S Sivalagan
R Prasanna Kumar
A l)ulléswsara rao
U Aruna
Udayasankar
S Manoharan
MOHAN D
Gnanavel K
B AYYALUSAMY
V SRINVIASAN
P ELANGO
R BANUMATHY
BALAJI B
K NAGESH RAO
LATHA DEVI J
G Y SUDHAKAR RAO
RAMMOHAN GURUSAMY
NAGARAJAN A
A NATARAJAN
A GANTHI MATHI NATHAN
M MANIMEKALAI
MANAVALAN
KM MEENAKUMARI
D ETHIRAIJ
RJEYABALAN
A MUTHUKRISHNAN
CR SATHYANARAYANAN
S MEENATCHI SUNDARAM
HARISASTHA S
A MUNIRAJA
USHA T
BALARAMAN CHANDRU
M P ANANDKUMAR
M SIVAKUMAR
R UMAMAHESWARAN
JE MADHU BABU
R RAJENDRAN
T SUDALAIMANI
C SEETHALAKSHMI
SUBRAMANIAN D L
R DEVADOSS
SARAVANAN R
P NARAYANA RAO

P K SANKARA SUBRAMANIYAM

M SUNDARAM

R NAGARAJAN

SHANTHI V R
MATHIYAZHAGAN V

S SIVASUBRAMANIAN

P VETRIVEL

M RAJESH

MARUDHU PANDIA RAJA
C PITCHIAH

Date of Receipt
of Request
26-12-2017
27-12-2017
01-01-2018
11-01-2018
24-01-2018
05-03-2018
19-03-2018
19-03-2018
23-03-2018
01-05-2018
06-06-2018
22-06-2018
20-08-2018
24-08-2018
28-09-2018
04-10-2018
08-10-2018
09-10-2018
10-10-2018
10-10-2018
11-10-2018
15-10-2018
30-10-2018
01-11-2018
05-11-2018
08-11-2018
12-11-2018
12-11-2018
07-12-2018
02-01-2019
31-01-2019
04-02-2019
08-02-2019
14-02-2019
18-02-2019
21-02-2019
25-02-2019
22-03-2019
22-03-2019
25-03-2019
28-03-2019
15-04-2019
03-05-2019
17-06-2019
27-06-2019
28-06-2019
21-08-2019
21-08-2019
09-09-2019
12-09-2019
18-09-2019
04-10-2019
08-11-2019
18-11-2019
21-11-2019
22-11-2019
25-11-2019
25-11-2019
23-12-2019
30-01-2020
11-02-2020
11-03-2020

WL No.

UV Bs W =

9
10
13
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Remarks
Allotted
Allotted
Allotted
Allotted
Allotted
Allotted
Allotted
Allotted
Allotted
Allotted
Allotted
Allotted
Allotted
Allotted
Allotted
Allotted
Allotted
Allotted
Allotted
Allotted
Allotted
Allotted
Allotted
Allotted
Allotted
Allotted
Allotted
Allotted
Allotted
Allotted

Withdrawan



TYPE 'C' WAITING LIST

Date of Receipt of
Sl. No. Regn. No. Name Request WL No. Remarks
1 CMC1545 MANIKANTAN THIRUMALAI 15-05-2018 Allotted
2 CMC1546 AREHANA PANDEY 21-05-2018 Allotted
3 CMC1547 N SANTHI 25-05-2018 e Allotted
4 CMC1548 LAKSHMIG 04-06-2018 - Allotted
5 CMC1552 HARIPRASAD S 25-06-2018 - Allotted
6 CMC1553 SREE RAJAN S 25-06-2018 - Allotted
7 CMC1554 LAKSHMY KRISHNAMURTHY 28-06-2018 - Allotted
8 CMC1555 DINESH BABU 09-07-2018 Allotted
9 CMC1556 SOUMITRA GHOSH 11-07-2018 Allotted
10 CMA1134 KRANTHI JANAPALA 11-07-2018 Allotted
11 CMC1557 K RISHWARYA 16-07 2018 Allotted
12 CMC1558 V SRINIVASAN 20-07-2018 Type 'C' WL Withdrawn
13 CMC1559 RAYAKOTARAGENDRA PRASAD 01-08-2018 - Allotted
14 CMB0277 M THAIYAL NAYAGI 06-08-2018 s Allotted
15 CMC1561 S M JEYAKUMAR 14-08-2018 - Allotted
16 CMC1562 VIKRAMJEET MISHRA 14-08-2018 - Allotted
17 CMC1563 U ARUNA 20-08-2018 - Type 'C' WL Withdrawn
18 CMC1565 UDAYASANKAR 24-08-2018 - Type 'C' WL Withdrawn
19 CMC1567 KARTHIK J 31-08-2018 Allotted
20 CMC1569 DAYANANDA M 06-09-2018 Allotted
21 CMC1570 SRINIVASAN AMUDHAN 12-09-2018 Allotted
22 CMA1222 T SBALAJI 23-09-2018 Allotted
23 CMBO277 M THAIYALNAYAGI 24-09-2018 - Duplicate (SI. No. 14)
24 CMB0199 A SUDALAIYANDI 27-09-2018 - Allotted
25 CMA1573 S MANOHARAN 28-09-2018 - Type 'C' WL Withdrawn as per e-mail dt.22/11/2018
26 CMD1574 S AMBUKUMAR 01-10-2018 - Allotted
27 CMC1575 SRILEKHA K 03-10-2018 - Allotted
28 CMC1576 MOHAN D 08-10-2018 Type 'C' WL Withdrawn as per e-mail dt.18/04/2019
29 CMC1577 PARTHASARATHY K 08-10-2018 - Allotted
30 CMC1578 B AYYALUSAMY 09-10-2018 Type 'C' WL Withdrawn as per e-mail dt.28/08/2019
31 CMB1579 R BANUMATHY 11-10-2018 - Allotted
32 CMB1154 J VENKATARAMAN 18-10-2018 Type 'C' WL Withdrawn as per e-mail dt.03/10/2019
33 CMA1336 D UMASKANDAN 22-10-2018 Allotted
34 CMC1585 RAJENDRA BOOPATHY S 25-10-2018 - Allotted
35 CMC1587 DHANALAKSHMI T 01-11-2018 - Allotted
36 CMC1588 M G RAJAMANICKAM 01-11-2018 1
37 CMC1593 AKSHAYA MOTHILAL NEHRU 12-11-2018 2
38 CMB1111 N SURESH 15-11-2018 3
39 CMB0207 R KANDASWAMY 15-11-2018 4
40 CMC1594 D ETHIRAJ 19-11-2018 5
41 CMC1005 K RAMESHA 30-11- 2018 6
42 CMC1596 N KEERTHI SELVAN 04-12-2018 7
43 CMD1597 D VINCENT THOMAS 06-12-2018 8
44 CMC1598 SAROJINIC 06-12-2018 - Withdrawan E—
45 CMC1599 A GANTHI MATHI NATHAN 07-12-2018 9
46 CMD1586 CHELLAMMAL KUMARKUMBARAM 09-12-2018 10
47 CMAQ0328 M MANIMEKALAI 02-01-2019 11
48 CMB1592 A NATARAJAN 09-01-2019 12
49 CMB1591 A NAGARAJAN 10-01-2019 13
50 CMA0261 A MUTHUKRISHNAN 18-02-2019 14
51 CMB1590 RAMMOHAN GURUSAMY 05-03-2019 15
52 CMBO0208 S KALAISELVAN 22-03-2019 16
53 CMC1614 ELUMALAIN 29-03-2019 17
54 CMC1615 DOLLYS 01-04-2019 18
55 CMC1616 POONAGOTHAILS 15-04-2019 19
56 CMC1619 DURAISAMY MURUGAN 07-06-2019 20
57 CMC1620 PRAVEEN CHAITHANYA K A 10-06-2019 21
58 CMC1623 BALAJIIAM 18-07-2019 22
59 CMC1627 KAMALAKANNIAH G ‘ 16-08-2019 23
60 CMC1633 F NIRMALA PREETHI 14-10-2019 Withdrawan
61 CMBO40K M SELVA KUMAR 02-11-2019 24
62 CMA1337 R PRABHAKARAN 05-11-2019 Z5
63 CMC1647 SAVITHRI DEVI A 12-12-2019 26
64 CMC1656 SRINIVASAN SWAMINATHAN 17-02-2020 27 e
65 CMC0213 R SEKAR 23-02-2020 28 %\ Béy J N
66 CMC1658 K S RAJENDRAN 20-03-2020 29 L\L rzio/?,w ﬂ
67 CMQSS58 V SRINIVASAN 08-06-2020 30 T
68 CM%XV‘; SHAIK GHOUSE BASHA 24-06-2020 . ’WO

cB 1558




Sl. No.

Regn. No.
CMCO0355
CMC1480
CMmC1497
CMC1506
CMC1507
CMC0174
CMD1532
CMC1113
CMC1443
CMD1571
CMA1573
CMC1503
CMD1574
CMC1465
CMC0047
CMD0034
CMC1466
CMC0039
cMC0149
CMC0968
CMD1579
CMC1195
CMC0392
CMD1586
CMC0911
CMC0209
CMC0892
CMC1523
CMD1595
CMD1170
CMD1597
CMA1319
CMC1038
CMB1590
CMB1307
CMC0042
CMD1618
CMB1362
CMB1592
CMB1591
CMC1032
CMB0325
CMC(C1399

TYPE 'D' WAITING LIST

Name
R P CHITRA DEVI
RAJAGOPAL IYENGER
A M CHANDRAKALA
P SATISH
ARVIND PANDIAN
P RENU
R RENGARAJAN
JAYAKUMAR
R PARIEMARWAN
S NITHYA
S MANOHARAN
R SRIDHARAN
SAMBUKUMAR
U SARAVANA KUMAR
VIGNESH T
S BHANUMATI
DR A KANNAN
D MANIKANDAN
MANOHARAN N
K MYTHILI
R BANUMATHY
SARALA MOHAN M
N KRISHNA MOORTHY

CHELLAMMAL KUMARAKURUBARAN

JJUSTIN MOHAN

K SENGUTTUVAN

ABDUL RAHMAN

C MEYYA NATHAN
SATHIYAVATHY M

M PUGALENDHI

D VINCENT THOMAS
VIAYALAKSHMI MOHAN
SUTHA SENTHIL KUMAR
RAMMOHAN GURUSAMY
K NAGESH RAO

V'S AMBIKA

LIPIN RAI M P

LATHA DEVIJ

A NATARAJAN

A NAGARAJAN

B LINGANATHAN

S VIJAYALAKSHMI
GUNASEKARAN N

Date of Receipt of
Request
09-10-2017
14-11-2017
23-11-2017
24-11-2017
27-11-2017
05-02-2018
22-02-2018
10-04-2018
10-04-2018
19-09-2018
28-09-2018
30-09-2018
01-10-2018
03-10-2018
03-10-2018
04-10-2018
04-10-2018
08-10-2018
10-10-2018
11-10-2018
11-10-2018
15-10-2018
16-10-2018
26-10-2018
30-10-2018
19-11-2018
20-11-2018
28-11-2018
28-11-2018
03-12-2018
06-12-2018
07-01-2019
16-02-2019
05-03-2019
16-04-2019
22-05-2019
23-05-2019
28-06-2019
09-10-2019
14-10-2019
20-11-2019
18-03-2020
12-06-2020

WL No.
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31
32
33
34
35
36

Remarks
Allotted
Allotted
Allotted
Allotted
Allotted
Allotted

Migrated to Gr. Noida Hsg.Sch.(GNB6246)



